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AYA and MA Undergraduate Licensure Course Plan 
Directions:  
Immediately after admission to either the Adolescence to Young Adult or Multi-Age undergraduate licensure program, 
you must submit this signed form to Dr. Brian Boyd at brian.boyd@wright.edu AND Teacher Education Graduate 
Assistant at TED7@wright.edu. You may drop it off to 470 Millett Hall or send it via email. Note: It must be signed by 
your CoLA/CoSM faculty advisor. 
 
The AYA/MA licensure program can be completed in either one or two years. Both options are laid out on the next page, 
please fill out your intended option. List/circle the courses you expect to register for each term that applies, also fill in 
any remaining content courses you need to complete. Only complete the summer term table if needed. Indicate your 
graduation term and year. 
 
Expected Graduation Term and Year:   ________________________ 
 
Student Name ________________________________ UID  ________________________ 
 
Licensure Program _______________________________________ 
 
Faculty Advisor Name _____________________________________  
 
Faculty Advisor Signature __________________________________ 
 
Faculty Advisor Contact Information 
 
Social Science Education: Dr. Lee Hannah, lee.hannah@wright.edu 
Integrated Language Arts: Dr. Angie Beumer Johnson, angela.johnson@wright.edu 
Math Education: Dr. Michelle Reed, michelle.reed@wright.edu 
Chemistry: Dr. Suzanne Lunsford, suzanne.lunsford@wright.edu 
Physics: Dr. Eric Rowley, eric.rowley@wright.edu 
Integrated Science: Dr. Stacey Hundley, stacey.hundley@wright.edu 
Life Science: Dr. Stacey Hundley, stacey.hundley@wright.edu 
TESOL: Dr. John Haught, john.haught@wright.edu 
Spanish & French: Dr. Melissa Doran, melissa.doran@wright.edu* 
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Option 1: 1-year Licensure Plan 
Summer (Optional) 
 

 
Fall (20__) Spring (20__) 

• Content Courses:____________________ 
• ED 2800* 
• ED 4590  

These courses must be taken together: 
• ED 4010  
• ED 4600  
• Internship Part I (choose one):  

o ED 4350 (Multi-age) 
o ED 4450 (AYA) 

• Content Area Methods (choose one):  
o ED 4510 (Integrated Language Arts) 
o ED 4520 (Science) 
o ED 4530 (Integrated Social Studies)  
o ED 4540 (Integrated Mathematics)  
o ED 4550 (World Languages)  
o ED 4570 (TESOL) 

These courses must be taken together: 
• Internship Part II/Student Teaching (choose one):  

o ED 4750 (Multi-age) 
o ED 4850 (AYA) 

• Professional Seminar (choose one):  
o ED 4700 (Multi-age) 
o ED  4800 (AYA) 

 

 
Option 2: 2-year Licensure Plan 

Fall One (20__) Spring One (Spring 20__) 
• Content Courses:____________________ 
• ED 2800* 
• ED 4010  
• ED 4590  

• Content Courses:____________________ 
 

 
Summer (Optional) 
 

 
Fall Two (20__) Spring Two (20__) 

• Content Courses:____________________ 
These courses must be taken together: 

• ED 4600  
• Internship Part I (choose one):  

o ED 4350 (Multi-age) 
o ED 4450 (AYA) 

• Content Area Methods (choose one):  
o ED 4510 (Integrated Language Arts) 
o ED 4520 (Science) 
o ED 4530 (Integrated Social Studies)  
o ED 4540 (Integrated Mathematics)  
o ED 4550 (World Languages)  
o ED 4570 (TESOL) 

These courses must be taken together: 
• Internship Part II/Student Teaching (choose one):  

o ED 4750 (Multi-age) 
o ED 4850 (AYA) 

• Professional Seminar (choose one):  
o ED 4700 (Multi-age) 
o ED  4800 (AYA) 

 

 
* ED 2800 may be completed prior to admission into the AYA/MA program. It is offered in Fall, Spring, and Summer semesters. 

Note: Specific content-area courses are also required prior the final semester of the licensure program. 
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